
If undelivered,please return to it
GST: 06AABCO5929N3ZY
Shopperr PVT LTD
One Stop Fashions Pvt Ltd, Plot:-225 Basement Udhyog Vihar
Phase-4,Sector-18 Gurgaon-122015
Phone No: 7291864335

To: Yami Sambhare
36.hiwari Nagar Nagpur pratiksha medical store near
Hanuman mandir
India
Tel: 9359500528
440008 - NGP / GTR

PREPAID ORDER(Amount : 1587 INR)
AWB No:77511199474
Weight(kgs):0.4
Dimensions(cms):1X1X1
Order Id:1002GFP5K01B01190000
Order Date:2025-05-20
Pieces:1

1002G
FP5K

01B
01190000

77511199474
Blue-Dart

Description Qty SKU
Professional Special Effects Halloween
Makeup Skin Wax for Roles Play 1 71040478


